:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7465231

Oct 04, 2023 - 08:09 (UTC)

In epoch 233,288 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 478825 - 0.016454903 ETH®
27.09 USD

2 478826 - 0.016445972 ETH®
27.07 USD

3 478827 - 0.016454539 ETH®
27.09 USD

4 478828 - 0.016458503 ETH®
27.09 USD

S 478829 - 0.016488737 ETH®
27.14 USD

6 478830 - 0.016531327 ETH®
27.21 USD

7 478831 - 0.056799784 ETH®
93.51 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7465231
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/233288
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478825
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478826
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478827
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478828
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478829
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478830
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478831
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Validator Id

478833

478834

478835

478836

478837

478838

478839

478840

478841

Validator Id

149985

Amount

- 0.016361456
26.93 USD

- 0.016455246
27.09 USD

- 0.016478075
27.13 USD

- 0.016465072
27.10 USD

- 0.016443394
27.07 USD

- 0.016520118
27.19 USD

- 0.016493837
27.15 USD

- 0.016488758
27.14 USD

- 0.016409797
27.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.040885893
67.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478833
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478834
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478835
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478836
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478837
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478838
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478839
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478840
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/478841
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/149985

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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